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Contact the Trademark and Licensing Program [1]

System Administration

TRADEMARK

Tara Dressler
Director for Trademarks
Office of University Counsel
1800 Grant Street, Suite 700
Denver, CO 80203
303-860-5683
tara.dressler@cu.edu [2]

LICENSING

Maureen Riedel
Director of Licensing and Brand Management
Department of Intercollegiate Athletics
University of Colorado Boulder
372 UCB, Boulder, CO 80309
maureen.riedel@colorado.edu [3]

 

University of Colorado System
 Elizabeth Collins
 Associate Vice President
 1800 Grant Street, Suite 800
 Denver, CO 80203
 303-860-5624
 elizabeth.collins@cu.edu [4]

University of Colorado Boulder
 Whitney Fullmer
 Visual Identity Manager
 Office of Strategic Relations
 584 UCB, Boulder, CO 80303
 whitney.fullmer@colorado.edu [5]

University of Colorado Colorado Springs
Gabby Hensley
Brand and Design Manager
(719) 255-3647
ghensley@uccs.edu [6]
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University of Colorado Denver
Mitchell Howes
Brand Manager | Graphic Designer
University Communications
?303-315-2157
mitchell.howes@ucdenver.edu [7]

University of Colorado Anschutz 
 Jenny Merchant
 Senior Director, Brand and Digital Marketing
 303-724-2515
 jennifer.merchant@cuanschutz.edu [8]
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